340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora IL 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax 630.486.1034
Email: info@fudakinlighting.com | www.fudakinlighting.com
.
DESCRIPTION
Slim wall pack is available in four watts for a variety of applications including building perimeter, entrances,
stairways and security lighting. MWP10 series of luminaries provides a low-profile architectural style with
the power of bright, energy efficient LEDs. It has a rugged aluminum construction with multi-mount
capabilities. 0° to +90° tilt adjustments. For a building that has a

80 240 0.33
80 277 0.29
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: FDK-WP-F2-40W27V50KYYYY
Fixture Type
Power Consumption
Input Voltage
CCT
Finish
Photocell (Option)
Dimmable
Internal Code
340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora IL 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax
630.486.1034
Email: info@fudakinlighting.com |
.
FDK-WP-F2
Fudakin Wall Pack
F2 Series
27    27Watts
40    40Watts
67    67Watts
80    80Watts
27V   120-277V 30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
P0    120-277V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
D    0-10 Dimmable
Blank    NON Dimmable
Blank
Alphanumeric
Note：The 80W is limited to dimmable.
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM
WATTS
VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
27W 120-277V
3000K FDK-WP-F2-27W27V30K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Premium
3500K FDK-WP-F2-27W27V35K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Premium
4000K FDK-WP-F2-27W27V40K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Premium
5000K FDK-WP-F2-27W27V50K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Premium
40W 120-277V
3000K
FDK-WP-F2-
40W27V30K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank]
Premium
3500K
FDK-WP-F2-
40W27V35K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank]
Premium
4000K
FDK-WP-F2-
40W27V40K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank]
Premium
5000K
FDK-WP-F2-
40W27V50K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank]
Premium
3000K FDK-WP-F2-40W27V30K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Premium
3500K FDK-WP-F2-40W27V35K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Premium
4000K FDK-WP-F2-40W27V40K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Premium
5000K FDK-WP-F2-40W27V50K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Premium
67W 120-277V
3000K
FDK-WP-F2-